
UDDEVALLAPOKALEN

BLÅ 

printed:   15.11.2024 18:02

Fridhemshallen 16 NOV 2024 13:10 Free Skating

Size of Skating Arena: 30m*60m
Ice Conditions: very good
Number of Entries: 21
Number of Participants: 21

Entry Withdrawn:

Free Skating
Duration: 2:50  +/- 10 seconds
Segment Factor: 1.00

Program Component Factors: Composition 1.70
Presentation 1.70
Skating Skills 1.70
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
RESULTS
BLÅ 

printed:   16.11.2024 15:41

Pl. Name Club Total
Score FS

1 Meja SAMUELSSON Skara Konståkningsförening 28.35 1
2 Astrid ERIKSSON Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 25.51 2
3 Emmie NORDLANDER Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 22.49 3
4 Meja OLSSON Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 20.90 4
5 Iris LARSSON Konståkarna Borås 20.87 5
6 Filippa SCHÄRBERG Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 19.63 6
7 Ida HANSSON Strömstad Tanums Konståkningsklubb 19.35 7
8 Maja AFZELIUS von BOTHMER Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 19.29 8
9 Sigrid BERGSTEN Lidköpings Konståkningsklubb 19.08 9

10 Alice GUSTAFSSON Skara Konståkningsförening 18.72 10
11 Ronja VESTERSUND Strömstad Tanums Konståkningsklubb 17.51 11
12 Noomi JONEFELT Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 17.10 12
13 Ella ERIKSSON Konståkningsklubben Trollhättan-Vänersborg 16.94 13
14 Evelina CORELL Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 14.67 14
15 Tuva ANDERSSON Säffle Konståkningsklubb 13.73 15
16 Ebba HOLMBERG Säffle Konståkningsklubb 13.43 16
17 Nelli CRONHOLM Alingsås Konståkningsklubb 12.80 17
18 Ida LANEBY Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 11.25 18
19 Tindra LINDGREN Rosenlunds Konståkningsförening 10.97 19
20 Joy O'SHEA Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 10.31 20
21 Lovisa SANDBERG Kils Konståkningsklubb 8.60 21

Ms. Amanda JOHANSSON, SWE Ms. Maria HILMERSSON, SWE
Referee Technical Controller

Legend:
FS Free Skating Pl. Place
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
RESULTS
BLÅ FREE SKATING

printed:   16.11.2024 15:42

Pl. Name Club Total Segment
Score

1 Meja SAMUELSSON Skara Konståkningsförening 28.35
2 Astrid ERIKSSON Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 25.51
3 Emmie NORDLANDER Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 22.49
4 Meja OLSSON Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 20.90
5 Iris LARSSON Konståkarna Borås 20.87
6 Filippa SCHÄRBERG Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 19.63
7 Ida HANSSON Strömstad Tanums Konståkningsklubb 19.35
8 Maja AFZELIUS von BOTHMER Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 19.29
9 Sigrid BERGSTEN Lidköpings Konståkningsklubb 19.08

10 Alice GUSTAFSSON Skara Konståkningsförening 18.72
11 Ronja VESTERSUND Strömstad Tanums Konståkningsklubb 17.51
12 Noomi JONEFELT Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 17.10
13 Ella ERIKSSON Konståkningsklubben Trollhättan-Vänersborg 16.94
14 Evelina CORELL Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 14.67
15 Tuva ANDERSSON Säffle Konståkningsklubb 13.73
16 Ebba HOLMBERG Säffle Konståkningsklubb 13.43
17 Nelli CRONHOLM Alingsås Konståkningsklubb 12.80
18 Ida LANEBY Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 11.25
19 Tindra LINDGREN Rosenlunds Konståkningsförening 10.97
20 Joy O'SHEA Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 10.31
21 Lovisa SANDBERG Kils Konståkningsklubb 8.60

Ms. Amanda JOHANSSON, SWE Ms. Maria HILMERSSON, SWE
Referee Technical Controller
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
PANEL OF JUDGES
BLÅ FREE SKATING

printed:   16.11.2024 16:20

Officials
Technical Controller Ms. Maria HILMERSSON SWE

Technical Specialist Ms. Nora ASK SWE

Judges
Referee

Judge No. 1

Judge No. 2

Judge No. 3

Ms. Amanda JOHANSSON

Ms. Johanna JOHANSSON

Ms. Ebba LÖFVENDAHL

Ms. Carolina EHRENBORG

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

Data/Replay Operator
Data Operator Ms. Camilla BERGGREN SWE
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
BLÅ FREE SKATING

printed:   16.11.2024 16:19

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Meja SAMUELSSON Skara Konståkningsförening 19 28.35 14.19 14.16 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2F+1T 2.20 -0.12 -1 -1 0 2.08
2 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 0 0 0 2.40
3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 -3 -2 -2 1.04
4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 0 0 0 2.30
5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 -2 -2 -2 1.09
6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 0 0 -1 2.42
7 1A 1.10 -0.04 0 -1 0 1.06
8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1 -1 0 1.80

15.02 14.19

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 3.50 2.25 2.25 2.67
Presentation 1.70 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.83
Skating Skills 1.70 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.16
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Astrid ERIKSSON Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 16 25.51 13.20 12.31 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2S 1.30 -0.17 -2 -1 -1 1.13
2 1F 0.50 0.05 1 1 1 0.55
3 CUSp2 2.00 0.20 1 1 1 2.20
4 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.09 0 1 1 2.49
5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 -1 0 1 1.80
6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60
7 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 1.60
8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2 2 0 2.83

12.70 13.20

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 3.00 1.75 2.25 2.33
Presentation 1.70 3.25 1.75 2.00 2.33
Skating Skills 1.70 3.25 2.00 2.50 2.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.31
Deductions: 0.00
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
BLÅ FREE SKATING

printed:   16.11.2024 16:19

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Emmie NORDLANDER Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 13 22.49 9.18 13.31 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1 1 1 1.21
2 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 -0.17 -2 -2 0 2.23
3 1Lo 0.50 0.02 1 0 0 0.52
4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.17 2 2 0 1.45
5 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 0 0 0 1.70
6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 -1 0 0 1.55
7 1F 0.50 0.02 0 1 0 0.52
8 StSq F 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00

9.08 9.18

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.58
Presentation 1.70 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.42
Skating Skills 1.70 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.31
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

4 Meja OLSSON Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 21 20.90 9.84 11.06 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A+2T F 2.40 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 1.75
2 2S 1.30 -0.09 0 -1 -1 1.21
3 CUSp2 2.00 -0.07 0 1 -2 1.93
4 2S F 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 0.65
5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 -3 0 0 1.15
6 1A 1.10 -0.15 -2 -1 -1 0.95
7 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 -3 -1 -2 1.20
8 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00

11.88 9.84

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 2.50 1.50 2.17
Presentation 1.70 2.25 2.50 1.50 2.08
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 2.50 1.75 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.06
Deductions: 0.00
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
BLÅ FREE SKATING

printed:   16.11.2024 16:19

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Iris LARSSON Konståkarna Borås 17 20.87 9.53 11.34 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2Lo< F < 1.36 -0.68 -5 -5 -5 0.68
2 SSp2 1.60 0.27 2 2 1 1.87
3 2S 1.30 -0.17 -1 -2 -1 1.13
4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 -1 -2 0 1.35
5 1A 1.10 -0.04 -1 0 0 1.06
6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.20 -3 0 -1 1.30
7 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
8 1A 1.10 0.04 0 1 0 1.14

10.46 9.53

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.17
Presentation 1.70 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.08
Skating Skills 1.70 3.25 1.50 2.50 2.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.34
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Filippa SCHÄRBERG Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 9 19.63 7.16 12.47 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.11 -3 -2 -3 0.29
2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
3 CUSp2 2.00 0.27 2 2 0 2.27
4 2S<< F << 0.40 -0.20 -5 -5 -5 0.20
5 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 -1 0 0 0.88
6 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 -3 0 0 1.53
7 StSq 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
8 1A 1.10 -0.11 -1 -1 -1 0.99

7.50 7.16

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.25
Presentation 1.70 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.58
Skating Skills 1.70 3.00 2.25 2.25 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.47
Deductions: 0.00
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
BLÅ FREE SKATING

printed:   16.11.2024 16:19

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

7 Ida HANSSON Strömstad Tanums Konståkningsklubb 1 19.35 9.15 10.20 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0 0 -1 0.58
2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 -4 -3 -4 0.32
3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 0 0 -1 1.64
4 1A 1.10 0.04 0 1 0 1.14
5 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 -3 0 -1 1.30
6 2S+1T 1.70 -0.17 -2 -1 -1 1.53
7 CSp2 1.80 0.06 0 1 0 1.86
8 1Lo+2Lo<< << 1.00 -0.22 -5 -4 -4 0.78

9.90 9.15

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.92
Presentation 1.70 2.50 2.00 1.75 2.08
Skating Skills 1.70 2.00 2.25 1.75 2.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.20
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Maja AFZELIUS von BOTHMER Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 6 19.29 8.66 10.63 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 0.04 0 1 0 1.14
2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 0.65
3 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.02 1 0 0 0.92
4 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 -1 0 -1 1.19
5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.07 -1 0 -1 1.53
6 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0 0 -1 0.58
7 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 -2 -2 -2 1.20
8 CUSpB 1.50 -0.05 0 0 -1 1.45

9.78 8.66

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 2.00 1.75 2.08
Presentation 1.70 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.00
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.63
Deductions: 0.00
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
BLÅ FREE SKATING

printed:   16.11.2024 16:19

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

9 Sigrid BERGSTEN Lidköpings Konståkningsklubb 12 19.08 8.88 10.20 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 1.50
2 2T 1.30 -0.09 -1 0 -1 1.21
3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.11 -1 -1 -1 1.49
4 2S 1.30 -0.13 -1 -2 0 1.17
5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 0 -1 -1 1.40
6 1A+1T 1.50 -0.04 -1 0 0 1.46
7 SSp 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
8 2S F 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 0.65

10.00 8.88

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 2.00 1.75 2.08
Presentation 1.70 2.50 1.50 1.75 1.92
Skating Skills 1.70 2.75 1.50 1.75 2.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.20
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

10 Alice GUSTAFSSON Skara Konståkningsförening 7 18.72 8.10 10.62 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 0.65
2 1A 1.10 -0.40 -4 -4 -3 0.70
3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 -1 -1 0 1.49
4 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0 -1 0 0.88
5 1Lz+2T F 1.90 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 1.25
6 1A F 1.10 -0.55 -5 -5 -5 0.55
7 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 0 -2 -2 1.30
8 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 0 0 0 1.28

10.68 8.10

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.50 1.50 2.00 2.00
Presentation 1.70 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.92
Skating Skills 1.70 2.75 1.75 2.50 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.62
Deductions: 0.00
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
BLÅ FREE SKATING

printed:   16.11.2024 16:19

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

11 Ronja VESTERSUND Strömstad Tanums Konståkningsklubb 8 17.51 8.16 9.35 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F 0.50 0.02 1 0 0 0.52
2 StSqB 1.50 -0.35 -2 -2 -3 1.15
3 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 0 0 0 1.28
4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0 0 -1 0.58
5 2S+1T 1.70 -0.04 -1 0 0 1.66
6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
7 2S 1.30 -0.17 -1 -2 -1 1.13
8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 -2 0 1 1.84

8.78 8.16

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 1.00 1.50 1.75
Presentation 1.70 2.25 1.50 1.75 1.83
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 1.50 1.75 1.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.35
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

12 Noomi JONEFELT Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 2 17.10 6.46 10.64 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 1.10
2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 -5 -3 -4 0.30
3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 0 1 0 2.07
4 StSq 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
6 1T 0.40 -0.13 -5 -2 -3 0.27
7 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0 0 -1 0.58
8 SSpB 1.10 0.04 0 1 0 1.14

6.70 6.46

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.00 2.75 1.75 2.17
Presentation 1.70 1.75 2.50 1.50 1.92
Skating Skills 1.70 2.50 2.25 1.75 2.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.64
Deductions: 0.00
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
BLÅ FREE SKATING

printed:   16.11.2024 16:19

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

13 Ella ERIKSSON Konståkningsklubben Trollhättan-Vänersborg 10 16.94 5.59 11.35 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 FCSp 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 -5 -5 -4 0.21
3 1A+1T 1.50 0.04 1 0 0 1.54
4 1F+2Lo<< << 1.00 -0.22 -5 -4 -4 0.78
5 2S F 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 0.65
6 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
7 1A 1.10 -0.04 0 0 -1 1.06
8 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 -1 0 -2 1.35

6.80 5.59

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.75 2.25 1.75 2.25
Presentation 1.70 2.50 2.25 1.75 2.17
Skating Skills 1.70 2.75 2.25 1.75 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.35
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

14 Evelina CORELL Uddevalla Konståkningsförening 4 14.67 6.18 8.49 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 0.04 0 1 0 1.14
2 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 1.50
3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 -1 0 -1 1.06
4 1S 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0.40
5 1Lz+1T* * 0.60 -0.10 0 0 -5 0.50
6 CSp1 1.40 -0.09 -3 1 0 1.31
7 StSq 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
8 1F+1Lo*+REP * 0.35 -0.08 0 0 -5 0.27

6.48 6.18

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.00 1.00 1.75 1.58
Presentation 1.70 2.00 1.25 1.50 1.58
Skating Skills 1.70 2.25 1.50 1.75 1.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.49
Deductions: 0.00
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
BLÅ FREE SKATING

printed:   16.11.2024 16:19

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

15 Tuva ANDERSSON Säffle Konståkningsklubb 3 13.73 6.15 8.08 -0.50

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 2S 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 1.30
2 1A+T 1.10 -0.40 -5 -3 -3 0.70
3 1S 0.40 -0.11 -5 -2 -1 0.29
4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 0 0 0 1.88
5 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 -5 -5 -5 0.85
6 1T 0.40 -0.05 -2 -1 -1 0.35
7 StSq 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
8 SSp1 F 1.30 -0.52 -5 -5 -2 0.78

8.08 6.15

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.25 1.00 1.50 1.58
Presentation 1.70 1.75 1.00 1.75 1.50
Skating Skills 1.70 2.25 1.00 1.75 1.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.08
Deductions: Falls -0.50 (1) -0.50

 
Rank Name Club Starting

Number
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

16 Ebba HOLMBERG Säffle Konståkningsklubb 15 13.43 6.21 7.22 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.11 -3 -2 -2 0.77
2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 -5 -5 -5 0.65
3 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 0 0 0 1.28
4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 -5 -5 -5 0.85
5 2T< < 1.04 -0.42 -5 -4 -3 0.62
6 StSq 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
7 1F+1A+SEQ F 1.60 -0.55 -5 -5 -5 1.05
8 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 -3 0 0 0.99

8.90 6.21

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.00 1.00 1.50 1.50
Presentation 1.70 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.33
Skating Skills 1.70 2.00 0.75 1.50 1.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.22
Deductions: 0.00
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UDDEVALLAPOKALEN
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
BLÅ FREE SKATING

printed:   16.11.2024 16:19

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

17 Nelli CRONHOLM Alingsås Konståkningsklubb 5 12.80 4.45 8.35 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00
2 1A 1.10 -0.11 -1 -1 -1 0.99
3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.30 -3 -2 -2 0.98
4 1Lze+1A+SEQ F e 1.58 -0.55 -5 -5 -5 1.03
5 2Lo<< F << 0.50 -0.25 -5 -5 -5 0.25
6 2S<< F << 0.40 -0.20 -5 -5 -5 0.20
7 StSq 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
8 CSp 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00

5.86 4.45

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.00 1.50 1.75 1.75
Presentation 1.70 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.33
Skating Skills 1.70 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.35
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

18 Ida LANEBY Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 20 11.25 4.44 6.81 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 -5 -5 -5 0.55
3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.10 -2 -2 -2 0.90
4 2S 1.30 -0.30 -3 -3 -1 1.00
5 StSq 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
6 1A F 1.10 -0.55 -5 -5 -5 0.55
7 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 -1 -1 -1 0.54
8 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.38 -4 -3 -2 0.90

6.38 4.44

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.42
Presentation 1.70 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.17
Skating Skills 1.70 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.81
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

19 Tindra LINDGREN Rosenlunds Konståkningsförening 14 10.97 4.32 6.65 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0 0 0 0.60
2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
3 1S 0.40 0.00 0 0 0 0.40
4 SSp1 1.30 -0.09 0 -1 -1 1.21
5 StSq 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
6 1A<<+SEQ+1T* <<|* 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 -3 0 -1 1.11
8 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 0 0 0 1.00

4.58 4.32

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.33
Presentation 1.70 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25
Skating Skills 1.70 1.25 1.00 1.75 1.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.65
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

20 Joy O'SHEA Stenungsunds Konståkningsklubb 18 10.31 2.80 7.51 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1A 1.10 -0.37 -5 -3 -2 0.73
2 2S< < 1.04 -0.35 -4 -3 -3 0.69
3 CSSp 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
4 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.02 0 0 -1 0.88
5 StSq 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
6 A 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
7 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0.50
8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00

3.54 2.80

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 2.25 0.75 1.75 1.58
Presentation 1.70 1.50 0.75 1.50 1.25
Skating Skills 1.70 2.25 0.75 1.75 1.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.51
Deductions: 0.00
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Rank Name Club Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component Score

(factored)
Total

Deductions

21 Lovisa SANDBERG Kils Konståkningsklubb 11 8.60 3.36 5.24 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.12 -3 -2 -2 0.78
2 1A 1.10 -0.15 -2 -1 -1 0.95
3 1Lz 0.60 -0.08 -2 -1 -1 0.52
4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
5 StSq 0.00 0.00 - - - 0.00
6 1F+1A<<+SEQ << 0.50 -0.22 -5 -4 -4 0.28
7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 -5 -4 -5 0.27
8 CUSpBV F 1.13 -0.57 -5 -5 -5 0.56

4.73 3.36

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.70 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.00
Presentation 1.70 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.00
Skating Skills 1.70 1.25 0.50 1.50 1.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.24
Deductions: 0.00

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
* Invalid element e Wrong edge < Under-rotated jump << Downgraded jump
REP Jump repetition F Fall
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